NONRECURRING CHARGE COST JUSTIFICATION

Type of Charge:__Cut Lock Charge

1. Field Expense:
A. Materials (Itemize)

Cost of Lock

B. Labor (Time and Wage)

1 hour @ $24.95 per hour

Total Field Expense

2. Clerical and Office Expense
A. Supplies
B. Labor (30 minutes total process
$21.99 per hour)
Total Clerical and Office Expense
3. Miscellaneous Expense

A. Transportation (33 miles X .655 )

B. Other (Itemize)

Total Miscellaneous Expense

Total Nonrecurring Charge Expense
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$13.39

$24.95

$38.34

$_2.50
$10.99

$13.49

$21.61

$21.61

$73.44
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