## **NONRECURRING CHARGE COST JUSTIFICATION**

Type of Ch	arge: Cut Lock Charge	
1. Field Ex	pense:	
A.	Materials (Itemize)	
	Cost of Lock	\$ <u>13.39</u> ————
В.	Labor (Time and Wage)	
	1 hour @ \$24.95 per hour	\$ <u>24.95</u>
	Total Field Expense	\$38.34
2. Clerical and Office Expense		
A.	Supplies	\$ <u>2.50</u>
B.	Labor (30 minutes total process	\$ <u>10.99</u>
	\$21.99 per hour) Total Clerical and Office Expense	\$13.49
3. Miscella	neous Expense	
A.	Transportation (33 miles X .655)	\$ <u>21.61</u>
B.	Other (Itemize)	
	Total Miscellaneous Expense	<u>\$21.61</u>
Total Nonrecurring Charge Expense		\$ <u>73.44</u>